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AGENTE COMUNITÁRIO DE SAÚDE 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ADRIANA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA 275957329 

0002 ADRIELI DOMINGUES DE OLIVEIRA 45620814-8 

0003 ALEX FERNANDO VITORIANO 40738212-4 

0004 ALEXANDRE MESSIAS DA SILVA 20680180-4 

0005 ALINE JAÉL DOS SANTOS NUNES DE MELLO 40129220-4 

0006 ANA FLAVIA ALMEIDA SOUZA 498781744 

0007 ANTONIA AUGUSTA CELESTINO PEREIRA 354285361 

0008 APARECIDA DONIZETI RICCI 19748632-0 

0009 ARLETE DE MORAIS 18237967X 

0010 CAMILA LIMA FERREIRA 382712183 

0011 CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA LOPES 401993413 

0012 CASSIANE MACEDO BRITO 424439414 

0013 CELSO ANTÔNIO DE OLIVEIRA ASSIS JÚNIOR 4659747103 

0014 CLAUDINEI ROGERIO CLARO 326690177 

0015 DAIANI CRISTINA DE LIMA 407836725 

0016 DARMANIEL FELIPE BERTUOLA MARQUES 404567058 

0017 ELAINE CRISTINA FALOSSI 424441524 

0018 ELIZABETE DIONIZIO 32158909-9 

0019 FLORINDA FERREIRA PAIS 422754547 

0020 FRANCIELI ESTEFANI SAVELLA 626539304 

0021 GRAZIELE FERNANDA NUNES 49888006-0 

0022 IRIA BRUNA SOARES 40062876-4 

0023 JAQUELINE DE SOUZA 44609538-2 

0024 JENIFFER THALIA BULGARI ZAVADSKI 542561517 

0025 JESSICA DE JESUS VIEIRA 55094835-1 

0026 JORDANNA DOS SANTOS 36227366 

0027 JOSENÍ MARIA FRANÇA DOS SANTOS 399893763 

0028 JOSIANA FREITAS ALMEIDA 335919248 

0029 JULIANA DE SOUZA 46320445-1 

0030 KELIANE ESTANDISLAU DA SILVA 45267537 -6 

0031 LEONARDO AUGUSTO DEONISIO 53476834-9 

0032 LESLI BEATRIZ FERREIRA ALVES 32727246-6 

0033 LUANA CARNIELLI NUNES 488444883 

0034 LUCAS MATHEUS SGANZELA TEIXEIRA DE MORAES 45267340-9 

0035 LUCAS RODRIGUES ALVES DE JESUS 40177726-1 

0036 LUCIANA BUDEK NUNES COELHO 473626871 

0037 LUIS GUSTAVO GONÇALVES LOPES 346586355 

0038 LUIZA PAZ FERREIRA 220236471 

0039 MARIA CRISTINA PAULINO DEONIZIO 42444014-3 

0040 MAYARA VICTORIA PASCUTTI 40059356-7 
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0041 NATHAN GABRIEL DOS SANTOS ALEGRE 54125674-9 

0042 OZANA CECILIA VITORIANO 33036035-8 

0043 PAMELLA GALHARDO PARREIRA CASTILHO 46074189-5 

0044 PEDRO LUIS SGANZELA TEIXEIRA DE MORAES 561196667 

0045 REGINA PEREIRA 401779506 

0046 ROBERTA FABIANA SIQUEIRA LIMA 34074714-6 

0047 ROGELMA AP MARRICHI BERNARDO OLIVEIRA 307120077 

0048 SONIA REGINA DE ASSIS NUNES 21.810979-9 

0049 SUSANA SILVERIO DOS SANTOS 36835607 

0050 TAINARA SCHNEIDER FONTINELLE 54125696-8 

0051 TÂNIA RODRIGUES DE MORAES 419071593 

0052 TAYNARA FREITAS DOS SANTOS 585938982 

0053 THAIS FERNANDES DADARIO 45533908-9 

0054 VINICIUS DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 54125817-5 

0055 VITOR MATEUS FERREIRA ALVES 53316487-4 

0056 WELLINGHTON OLIVEIRA BRITO 560839522 

0057 WILLIAN APARECIDO FONTINELLE 56152403-8 

AGENTE DE COMBATE ÀS ENDEMIAS 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ADRIANA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA 275957329 

0002 ALEX FERNANDO VITORIANO 40738212-4 

0003 ALEXANDRE MESSIAS DA SILVA 20680180-4 

0004 ALINE JAÉL DOS SANTOS NUNES DE MELLO 40129220-4 

0005 AMANDA CRISTINA MASCHIERI BIAZON 471798770 

0006 AMANDA OLIVEIRA SANTOS 564454862 

0007 ANA LUCIA ALMEIDA 256996738 

0008 ANA RODRIGUES DE MATOS 33216312_× 

0009 ANGELINO PEREZ DE CAMPOS 41944371-X 

0010 APARECIDA DONIZETI RICCI 19748632-0 

0011 BRUNA BAPTISTA PINTO 43149647-x 

0012 BRUNO AUGUSTO NONATO DA ROSA 49892751-9 

0013 CAMILA LIMA FERREIRA 382712183 

0014 CASSIANE MACEDO BRITO 424439414 

0015 CLAUDINEI ROGERIO CLARO 326690177 

0016 CYNARA CARNEIRO SÁ DE SOUZA 40380514 

0017 DAIANE CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA 44834310-1 

0018 DANIELE DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO 462753724 

0019 DARMANIEL FELIPE BERTUOLA MARQUES 404567058 

0020 ELIANA  SOARES BARROS DOMINGUES 35302342-5 

0021 FLORINDA FERREIRA PAIS 422754547 

0022 FRANCIELE ROCHEL DE FRANÇA 41280897-3 
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0023 GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 453689449 

0024 HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA 49991224-X 

0025 JULIANA DE SOUZA 46320445-1 

0026 JÚLIO CESAR DE CAMPOS 30056856-3 

0027 KELIANE ESTANDISLAU DA SILVA 45267537 -6 

0028 LETÍCIA REGINA ORSI 48853812-9 

0029 LUAN FELIPE DE CAMARGO 424207011 

0030 LUANA ALMEIDA BULGARI 401295345 

0031 LUANA CARNIELLI NUNES 488444883 

0032 LUCIANA BUDEK NUNES COELHO 473626871 

0033 LUIS GUSTAVO GONÇALVES LOPES 346586355 

0034 MAGNO ROGÉRIO DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO 34983394-1 

0035 MARIA APARECIDA FERREIRA DA SILVA 17013992 

0036 MARIA CRISTINA PAULINO DEONIZIO 42444014-3 

0037 MARIA DAS GRAÇAS OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 65046665-2 

0038 ODILENE SANT' ANA BOY 40669740-1 

0039 OTÁVIO JÚNIOR PEREIRA MUNIZ 417280397 

0040 REGINA PEREIRA 401779506 

0041 SIRLEI GROSSKOPF TEIXEIRA 21245163-7 

0042 TÂNIA RODRIGUES DE MORAES 419071593 

0043 THAIS FERNANDES DADARIO 45533908-9 

0044 THOMPSON SAKAI DE OLIVEIRA 330376378 

0045 URIEL ARCANGELO GENEROSO 48590382-9 

0046 WELLINGHTON OLIVEIRA BRITO 560839522 

 


